
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  D e lta  C la ss ic  In v ita tio n a l
M eet Results
Ma r 11-13, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /1 2 /2 0 2 2  2 :4 3  P M

W ome n /  8 /  Junior  B
Se ss ion: 04A

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ga lilee  V estnys8082
Redwood Empire

9.575 9.625 9.5009.125 37.825
2T 1T 5 2 1 

1 

Brooke  W ilke rson8087
San Mateo

9.425 9.475 9.3759.525 37.800
5 5 1 5T 2 

2 

Jordan Oakland8104
W est Va lley

9.625 9.375 9.4009.250 37.650
1 8 3T 4 3 

3 

S tephie  Becker8100
W est Va lley

9.575 9.525 9.6008.725 37.425
2T 3T 9 1 4 

4 

Aubrey Hula8085
Roya l 

9.250 9.525 9.3759.100 37.250
7 3T 6 5T 5 

5 

Eliana  W ong8088
San Mateo

9.450 8.750 9.4509.250 36.900
4 9 3T 3 6 

6 

Lily Jackson8009
Byers Rosev ille

8.875 9.425 9.1759.325 36.800
8 6T 2 7 7 

7 

T r inity Brackens8022
East Bay

9.400 9.625 8.7008.625 36.350
6 1T 11 11 8 

8 

Ka itlyn Hancock8095
Top F light

8.000 9.425 8.7508.700 34.875
11 6T 10 10 9 

9 

Rebekah Pa rent8011
Byers Rosev ille

8.150 8.450 9.0008.950 34.550
9 10 7 8 10 

10 

Ka te lyn W a lke r8015
Champion

8.100 8.150 8.4258.775 33.450
10 11 8 12 11 

11 

Ca li Gedecke8006
Byers Rosev ille

7.750 7.150 8.8757.300 31.075
12 12 12 9 12 

12 
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